
Name Company Name Email address

Alexa Sindelar Sarah's Foods alexa@sarahsfoods.com

Alexis Szewczyk Vera Vara veravarashop@gmail.com

Audrey Fujioka Chestnut Company audrey@chestnutco.com

Autum Prudhomme Ink'd Greetings autum@inkdgreetings.com

Beauty Richard Star Vision Ventures beauty@starvisionventures.com

Chris Nicola Teck enterprises inc chris.nicola99@gmail.com

Deborah Makuma Kanfuela Kaffe deborah@kanfuela.com

Domenica Guevara PinkyLittles pinkylittlesllc@gmail.com

Elena Chen Concourse Concessions elena@paracomusa.com

Emily Rieve GenuWine Arizona genuwineaz@gmail.com

Evan Schut Hudson by Avolta eschut@hudsongroup.com

Franklin Garcia Canonica PRI, LLC franklin.garcia@swisscanonica.us
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Frederic Estes Estes Enterprises fne@estesinc.net

Gonzalo Delamelena EDMV gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Israel Aviles Lulu's Taco Shop lulustacoshop@yahoo.com

Ivett Aviles Lulu's Taco Shop lulustacoshopaz@gmail.com

JoAn Clark From Heaven to Earth Dessert's jcmystory@yahoo.com

Josephine Torrez Universal Consulting Services josephinetorrez.ucs@gmail.com

Josue Romero Ink'd Greetings josue@inkdgreetings.com

Julie Seglem Areas USA julie.seglem@areas.com

Karen Pastor The Woman at Well karenppastor@gmail.com

Khaliah O. Guillory Nap Bar kg@kogbrands.com

Kim Kunasek Oei Design LLC kim@oei-design.com

Kristi Kinney Carpe Dulce LLC carpe.dulce@gmail.com
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Linda Tolleson lkt+ Co Consulting Com lktolleson@msn.com

Lourdes Aviles Lulu's Taco Shop lulustacoshop@yahoo.com

Luis Varela VLO Construction lvarela@vloconstruction.com

Mahogany Kennedy SAMS HOSPITALITY mahoganycherry@yahoo.com

Maya Clarke CASA Unlimited monk3ymaya@gmail.com

Melissa Trujillo Cambios y Servicios melissabtrujillo@yahoo.com

Michael Millian Duty Free Partners michael.millian@dutyfreepartners.com

Nava Singam Kind Hospitality Inc. navasingam@msn.com

Olashawn Weaver Wild Thaiger wildthaiger@msn.com

Purvi Desai ZAAINA purvi@zaaina.com

Rana Karca Jacobs rana.karca@jacobs.com

Sandra Kennedy SAMS HOSPITALITY, LLC sksandra@aol.com
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Sarkes Roubanian Hudson Group sroubanian@hudsongroup.com

Steven Smylie CAVU steven.smylie@ca.vu

Tom Keon Areas USA tom.keon@areas.com

Trevor Gryder Vend Hub Arizona trevorgryder63@gmail.com
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